
Clearwater 

Office 

Election 

Service Center

St Pete Office Totals

S1 S2 S3

8/11/08 Mon 37 48 42 127

8/12/08 Tue 35 47 41 123

8/13/08 Wed 32 51 53 136

8/14/08 Thu 39 44 35 118

8/15/08 Fri 48 41 38 127

8/16/08 Sat 19 35 37 91

8/18/08 Mon 47 45 53 145

8/19/08 Tue

8/20/08 Wed 46 65 72 183

8/21/08 Thu 67 75 69 211

8/22/08 Fri 82 111 110 303

8/23/08 Sat 54 99 62 215

Site Totals 506 661 612 1779

August 26, 2008

Unofficial Early Voting Totals

2008 Primary (341)

Number of Ballots Cast
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